 QuickSpecs
  Page 1
Shape the Future of QuickSpecs - Your Input Matters
HPE ProLiant
Compute XD685
QuickSpecs
The HPE ProLiant Compute XD685 is an 8-way
GPU server built for the growing demands of

model. For details on the HPE Server Memory speed, visit:
DDR5 memory options part number decoder
Notes:
− Capacity references are rounded to the common gigabyte (GB) values.
• 64GB = 65,536 MB
• 96GB = 98,304 MB
• 128GB = 131,072 MB
• 256GB = 262,144 MB
For more information on memory, please see the Memory Quickspecs: HPE DDR5 Smart Memory
Memory Speed Table for HPE ProLiant Compute XD685
For details on the HPE Server Memory speed, please visit:
QuickSpecs  HPE ProLiant Compute XD685
Technical Specifications
Page 27
System Unit
Dimensions (Height x Width x Depth)
− Server
 1016 (L) x 448 (W) x 218.9 (H)  DLC
 1016 (L) x 448 (W) x 261 (H) Air
Weight (approximate)
− Empty:
46.95 kg
− Fully Loaded:
109.8 kg
When moving the system, a lift and multiple people are recommended.
Availability of a customer provided server-lift is required for Break-Fix Support activities on the system. When a server
lift is not available, HPE Field Support Engineers may refuse to work on the system due to potential health and safety
concerns.
Input Requirements (per power supply)
Rated Line Voltage
− For 3000W (Titanium) Power Supply: 200-277 VAC
BTU Rating
Maximum
− For 3000W Power Supply: 6497 BTU/hr (at 200 VAC), 7230 BTU/hr (at 220 VAC), 7962 BTU/hr (at 240 VAC),